EMMANUEL VELLA EMANCIPATES for a,11 
intents and purposes of Law his said son RAY­
MOND. 

This deed the import whereof has been duly 
explained in te.rms of Law by me to a.ppearer, has 
been done rea.d and published in Malta VaUetta, 
Bri~annia Stree.t, ait office number one hundred 
and forty eight (148) in 1the presence of Anthony 
Ca1Heja, clerk, son of la~e Em3Jnuele resliding at 
Pieta and No~a.ry Doctor John Mica.]i\ef Trigona, 
son of Chemis1t Waher residing at Balzan. 

(Signed) E. Vella 
J. Micahlef Trigona 
AUJthony Calleja 
Dr Giuseppe Sammut,